
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SARAFA BAZAR HINGOLI

State : State Code :

Address :

27AACFB3664R1ZY

27MAHARASHTRA

31-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13661

__-__-____

MAA DURGA ROAD CARR

91792

BHAI MUSA HAJI HASAM DUKAN

9421392306

 14 1 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1075  975.00  13650.005MTR

 7 2 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1105  1005.00  7035.005MTR

 11 3 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 605  505.00  5555.005MTR

 32
 26174.00

 623.20Total SGST:

 623.20Total CGST

 24928.00Taxable Amt:

 1312.00Discount

 26240.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FOUR ONLY

Round Off -0.40

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  32  24928.00  623.20  623.20  0.00 5  26174.40

 0.00 623.20  623.20 24928.00 32
Total:

 26174.40

282108748282

122530333940313

8d34fdb785a4e124adc7d34917e070c39ba1559a

6f65a03e0ae69be071727b56

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 158,574.00OUTSTANDING :


